
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
93 
55 

74 
69 

5 
88 
32 

Name 

GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro Luciano 
CASTAGNOLI Michele 

BORGNA Andrea 
DE VIRGILIO Giuseppe 
PAPARUSSO Giampiero 
TARABINI Daniele 
VILLA Cristian 

Class 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Club 

Aggressive Team Italia 

Collecchio Corse 

Costa Ovest 

Model/Engine 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Best Tm 
1:16.497 
1:16.538 

1:17.977 
1:18.833 
1:19.033 
1:19.192 
1:20.932 

Diff 

0.041 

1.480 
2.336 
2.536 
2.695 
4.435 

Gap 

0.041 

1.439 
0.856 
0.200 
0.159 
1.740 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/04/2019 18.27.52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 
Turismo - GT Light - Legends 

Gara 2 - GT Light 

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:03:38 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

28/04/2019 17:30 

Formula X Italian Series
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti

27-28 Aprile 2019


